Date Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2230-()-()-() Rev. A

001ds31683_1_1.pdf

$42570 |

F
CROSS RECESS PER MS9006 ~— G—=
*2 FOR -06, -08. -I0
*3 FOR -4
C— |=— —= MAX. TWO
IMPERFECT
THREADS
—{=—016 ‘ E--
M
—a| . 1™
B s { — J
] D
K x 45°
R THREAD PER
MIL-S-7742
FIRST A B| C| D| E| F | H | J K | R | S | 1w rensie
Dasw THREAD SIZE HEX | REF. | max. | pra. | max. DA, rao. | o1a. STRENGTH MIN.
-06 138-32UNC-34 2| er7 ) 0e0 G3L3 | 00 983 | .040 |:953 020 | 9% 1 a0 500 LBS. ?
I
v
(&)
08 .164-32UNC-34 281 | 277 | Lo40 | 1635 oo | 542 |.os0 | f | G0 | Fo | 20 820 LBS. %
w
b
-10 190-32UNF-34 353 | 348 | Los0| 1833 | oo 429 | os0 | 1T | 928 | 920 | 272 1200 LBS. &
3
|
-4 .250-28UNF-34 | 376 | 4j0 | 040 |-24951 oo | 152 | 090 | 0% | Gi0 | %S | 335 2325 L8S. <
>
1
@©
1
L2}
. KR
N
A
v
o
sl .
Ji‘; o~
! L,,s:
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT |2 |15
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | © V<
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE >4 tu
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| | i
[DRAWN BY: Ep NTES 8-9/ TITLE:
T T DATE SCREW rlda”. " 3000°%, Lon me;gsmwt
PR — o HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES o550 2500
5-14-91
' F f
PPROVED BY pATE L{gtgginggsm”sc SPECIFIED MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2230-[ ].[ ]-[ ]
DECIMALS: .XX t .02 t 0.50 125 MICROINCHES
PROJECT NUMBER| 9/-1994 | mas, X & 2010 20,25 FSC:29372 [sucm I o 8




542570

Pate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:64 PM

Document : CA2230-()-()-() Rev. A

001ds31683_1_1.pdf

G- 062 G - 094
L | .5 screw 8 SCREW | #10 SCREW | is4 SCREW L | .5 screw 8 SCREW | 10 SCREW | 1/4 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
.437| -06-2-7 : 437 -06-3-7 -08-3-7 E
.500| -06-2-8 -08-2-8 .500| -06-3-8 -08-3-8
562 | -06-2-9 —08-2-9 o 562 | -06-3-3 -08-3-9 <i0-33 g e
.625 -06-2-10 -08-2-10 -4-2-1/0 625 -06-3-10 -08-3-10 ~{0-340 -4-310
6871 -06-2-11 ~08-2-11 -10-241 -4-2-1 687 -06-3-1 -08-3-11 -j0-341 -4-311
7501 -06-2-12 -08-2-12 -10-242 ~4-2-12 750 | -06-3-12 -08-3-12 -10-342 -4-312
.8i2 | -06-2-13 -08-2-13 -10-243 -4-2-13 .812 -06-3-13 -08-3-13 -/0-343 -4-313
.875 -06-2-14 -08-2-14 -10-244 -4-2-14 .875 -06-3-14 -08-3-14 -10-344 -4-314
.937| -06-2-15 -08-2-15 -10-245 -4-2-15 937 -06-3-15 -08-3-15 -10-345 -4-35
1.000| -06-2-16 -08-2-16 -10-2+46 -4-2-16 1.000] -06-3-16 -08-3-16 -10-316 -4-316
1.062] -06-2-17 -08-2-17 -10-247 -4-217 1.062] -06-3-17 -08-3-17 -10-347 -4-3-17
11251 -06-2-18 -08-2-18 -10-248 -4-2-18 1125 -06-3-18 -08-3-18 -10-3+8 -4-3-18
1.187 | -06-2-19 -08-2-19 -10-249 -4-2-19 1187 | -06-3-19 -08-3-19 -10-349 -4-3-19
1.250] -06-2- 20 -08-2-20 -10-2-20 -4-2-20 1.250| -06-3-20 -08-3-20 -10-320 -4-3 20
1.312] -06-2-21 -08-2-21 -10-2-21 -3-22i 1312 -06-3-2 -08-3-21 ~10-3-21 -4-3 2/
1.375| -06-2-22 -08-2-22 ~i0-2-22 R ESTIN 1.375|  -06-3-22 -08-3-22 -10-322 -4-3 22
1.437| -06-2-23 -08-2-23 -i0-2-23 -4-2-23 1.437 -06-3-23 -08-3-23 -10-323 -4-3 23
1.500] -06-2-24 -08-2-24 -10-2-24 -4-2-24 1.500] -06-3-24 -08-3-24 -10-324 -4-3 24
1.562| -06-2-25 -08-2-25 -10-2-25 -4-2-25 1.562| -06-3-25 -08-3-25 -10-325 -4-3 25
1.625| -06-2- 26 -08-2-26 -10-2-26 -4-2-26 1.625| -06-3-26 -08-3-26 -10-326 -4-3 26
1.687] -06-2- 27 -08-2-27 -10-227 -4-2-27 1.687] -06-3-27 -08-3-27 -10-327 -4-3-27
1.750] -06-2-28 -08-2-28 -10-2-28 -4-2~ 28 1.750] -06-3-28 -08-3-28 -10-328 -4-3 28
G - /25 G - /56
L 26 SCREW *8 SCREW 210 SCREW 174 SCREW L *6 SCREW +8 SCREW #10 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
57 77 — - - — 5 e T
500 -06-4-8 -08-4-8 .500| -06-5-8 -08-5-8
.562| -06-4-9 -08-4-9 -10-4- 9 .562| -06-5-9 -08-5-9
625 | -06-4-i0 -08-4-10 -10-4-10 625 | -06-5-10 -08-5-10 -10-5-10 )
.687| -06-4-u -08-4-11 -10-4- 11 -4-4-4f 687 -06-5-11 -08-5-11 -10-5- 11 -4-5- 14
750 -06-4-i2 -08-4-/2 ~10-4- 12 -4-4-12 750 | -06-5-12 -08-5-12 ~10-5~ 12 -4-5-12 —
.812 -06-4-13 -08-4-13 -10-4- 13 -4-4-13 .812 -06-5-13 -08-5-13 -10-5- 13 -4-5-13 >
.875| -06-4-14 -08-4-14 -10-4- 14 -4-4-14 .875| -06-5-14 -08-5-14 -10-5- /4 -4-5-14 +
.937] -06-4-15 -08-4-15 -10-4- /5 ~4-4-15 .937| -06-5-15 ~08-5-15 -10-5- 15 -4-5-15 IS
1.000 -06-49-16 -08-4-16 -10-4- 16 ~4-4-16 1.000 -06-5-16 -08-5-16 -10-5- 16 ~-4-5-16 »—;
1.062] -06-4-17 -08-4-17 -10-4-17 -4-4-47 1.062] -06-5-17 -08-5-17 -10-5- 17 -4-5-17 S
1125 | -06-4-18 -08-4-18 -10-4- 18 -4-4-18 11251 -06-5-18 -08-5-18 -10-5- 18 -4-5-18 ®
1187 -06-4-19 -08-4-19 -10-4- 19 -4-4-/9 1187 -06-5-19 -08-5-19 -10-5- 19 -4-5-19 N
1.250 -06-4-20 -08-4-20 -10-9- 20 -4-4-20 1.250 -06-5-20 -08-5-20 -10-5- 20 -4-5-20 8
1.312) -06-4-21 -08-4-21 -10-4- 21 -4-4-2/ 1312 -06-5-21 -08-5-21 -10-5- 21 ~4-5-21 G
1.375] -06-4-22 -08-4-22 -10-4- 22 -4-4-22 1.375| -06-5-22 -08-5-22 -10-5- 22 -4-5-22 :T
1.437 -06-4-23 -08-4-23 -10-4- 23 -4-4-23 1.437] -06-5-23 -08-5-23 -10-5- 23 -4-5-23 —
1.500 -06-49-24 ~-08-49-29 ~i10-4- 24 -4-4-24 1.500 ~-06-5-249 ~08-5-24 -10-5- 24 ~-4-5-24 (?\
1.562| -06-4-25 -08-4-25 -10-4- 25 -4-4-25 1.562| -06-5-25 -08-5-25 -10-5~ 25 -4-5-25 ®
1.625] -06-4-26 -08-4-26 -10-4- 26 -4-4-26 1.625| -06-5-26 -08-5-26 -10-5- 26 -4-5-26 o
1.687) -06-4-27 -08-4-27 -10-4- 27 -4-4-27 1.687| -06-5-27 -08-5-27 -10-5- 27 -4-5-27 -
1.750] -06-4-28 -08-4-28 -10-4- 28 -4-4-28 1.750| -06-5-28 -08-5-28 -/0-5- 28 -4-5-28 Ny
-
o
[}
3|
i
Z
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT |2
AND FUNCTION DATA, DO NOT | ©
ATTEMPT TD MANUFACTURE >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING. E
{DRAVN “:4 £p nncj 59/ TITLEr
T DATE S CRE w ’II 550’6"’;7 f:rgita Blud.
- HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES rNQair| | | gz
5-14-9]
APPROVED Br: AT LTJgtgzngggl;:Rwsc SPLCIFIED: MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2230'[ I I-[ 1
DECIMALST XX £ .02 t 0.50 125 MICRDINCHES
PROJECT NUMBER| 8/-/994 | wges 3 30° o FSC:29372 [+« 2 & &




ate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM Document : CA2230-()-()-() Rev. A 001ds31683_1_1.pdf

G- /87 G- .2/8
L s screw 48 SCREW | #10 SCREW | 174 SCREW L[5 screw +8 SCREW 10 SCREW | 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
437 —06-6-7 e aoceReeon b 437 -06-7-7 fraseens : poe B
500] -06-6-8 S08-6-8 | % 500| -06-7-8 S08-7-8
562| -06-6-9 Z08-6-9 S10-6-9 | T 562| -06-7-9 ~08-7-9 S10-7- 9
625 | -06-6-10 ~08-6-10 -10-6-10 ~4-6-10 625 | -06-7-i0 208-7-10 ~10-7-10
587 -06-6-11 ~08-6-11 S10-6- 11 —4-6-1i 687 -06-7-11 ~08-7-11 To-7- 1
750 | -06-6-/2 ~08-6-12 J10-6- 12 “4-6-12 750] -06-7-12 “08-7-12 S0-7- 12
812 | -06-6-13 ~08-6-13 Z10-6-13 T46-13 @iz | -06-7-13 <06-7-13 “10-7-13
875| -06-6-14 Z08-6-14 ~10-6- 14 ~4-6-14 875 | -06-7-14 ~08-7-14 ~10-7- /4
937| -06-6-15 ~08-6-15 T10-6- 15 ~4-6-15 937| -06-7-15 T06-7-15 Z10-7- 15
1.000] -06-6-16 T08-6-16 Z10-6- 16 —4-6-16 1.000| -06-7-16 T08-7-16 J0-7- 16
1.062] -06-6-17 —08-6-17 S10-6- 17 ~4-6-17 1.062| -06-7-17 ~08-7-17 Z10-7-17 “ar-7
1125 | -06-6-18 —08-6-18 ~10-6- 18 —4-6-18 1125 | -06-7-18 —08-7-18 Z10-7- 18 ~3-7-18
1187 | -06-6-19 Z08-6-19 Zl0-6-13 Ta-6-19 1187 | -06-7-19 ~06-7-19 Zi0-7- 19 MRy
1.250] -06-6-20 ~08-6-20 10-6- 20 ~4-6-20 1.250] -06-7-20 08-7-20 Sio-7- 20 ~4-7- 20
1312 -06-6-21 ~08-6-21 10-6- 21 4 6-2i 1312 -06-7-21 “08-7-21 Tlo-7- 21 “a-7-21
1.375] -06-6-22 —08-6-22 -10-6- 22 —4-6-23 1375 -06-7-22 —08-7-22 ~10-7- 22 —4-7-22
1.437] -06-6-23 “08-6-23 J0-6- 23 “4-6-23 1437 -06-7-23 “06-7-23 Tio-7- 23 ~4-7- 23
7.500| -06-6-24 ~08-6-24 Z10-6- 24 “4-6-24 1500 -06-7-24 06-7-24 S10-7- 24 4724
1562] -06-6-25 ~08-6-25 S10-6- 25 ~4-6-25 1562] -06-7-25 08-7-25 “10-7- 25 ~4-7-25
1.625| -06-6-26 ~08-6-26 T0-6- 26 ~4-6-26 7625| -06-7-26 ~08-7-26 T10-7- 26 i 726
1.687| -06-6-27 ~08-6-27 T10-6- 27 4627 1.687| -06-7-27 ~08-7-27 “10-7- 27 Tao7-27
1.750| -06-6-28 ~08-6-28 “10-6- 28 T4-6-28 1.750| -06-7-28 Z08-7-28 “10-7- 28 T4-7- 28
G- 250 G- .28/
| S I— 8 SCREW | 10 SCREW | 174 SCREW L 5 screw 8 SCREW +10 SCREW | 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO, DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
437 -06-8-7 | . .. o T @37| -o6-9-7 | o
500| -06-8-8 ~06-5-8 500| -06-9-8 ~08-9-8
562| -06-6-9 ~08-8-9 S10-8- 9 o 562| -06-9-9 T06-5-9
625| -06-8-10 ~08-8-10 10-8-10 ~4-8-10 625| -06-9-10 T08-3-10
587| -06-8-11 Z08-8-11 10-8- 11 Ta-8-1i 687 -06-9-1i T08-9-11
750 -06-8-12 ~08-8-/2 J10-8- 12 —4-a-12 750 | -06-9-/2 ~08-9-12 -
812 | -06-6-13 ~08-8-13 10-a- 13 ~4-8-13 82| -06-9-13 T08-9-13 5
.875 -06-8-14 -08-8-14 -10-8- 4 ~4-8-14 .875 -06-9-14 -08-9-i14 -i0-9- 14 -4-9-14 L
937| -06-8-15 ~08-8-15 “10-8- 15 “a-8-15 937| -06-9-15 ~06-5-15 Jlo-9- 15 4-9-15 S
1.000| -06-8-16 —08-8-16 Jlo-a- is 2816 1.000, -06-9-16 ~06-9-16 Jlo-9- 18 4916 |~ |
1062 -06-8-17 Z08-8-17 10-8- 17 4-8-17 1062 -06-9-17 Z08-9-17 Sj0-9- 17 ~a-s-17 °
1.125 -06-8-18 -08-8-18 -i0-8- 18 -4-8-1i8 1.125 -06-9-18 -08-9-/8 -10-9- 18 -4-9-(8 @
1187 | -06-8-19 ~08-5-19 T10-8- 19 T4-8-19 7.187| -06-9-19 T08-9-19 10-9- 19 ~4-9-19 Q
1.250| -06-8-20 ~08-8-20 10-8- 20 ~4-8-20 1.250| -06-9-20 ~06-9-20 T10-9- 20 “¥-9-20 °
1312| -06-8-2i ~08-8-21 J0-8- 21 “4-8-21 1312| -06-9-2/ Z08-9-21 Zl0-9- 21 T2-5-2i e
1.375] -06-8-22 ~08-6-22 Ci0-8- 22 ~4-g-22 1375 -06-9-22 T08-9-22 S0-9- 22 ~4-9-22 .
1.437] -06-8-23 ~08-8-23 Ti0-8- 23 “4-8-23 1437 -06-9-23 ~08-9-23 J10-9- 23 T4-5-23 L
1.500| -06-8-24 ~08-8-24 S0-8- 24 “4-8-24 1.500] -06-9-24 ~08-9-24 “10-9- 24 ~4-9-24 3
1.562] -06-8-25 ~08-8-25 Z10-8- 25 ~4-8-25 1.562| -06-9-25 Z0a-9-25 S0-9- 25 “4-3-25 o
7.625| -06-8-26 ~08-8-26 Z10-8- 26 ~4-8-26 1.625| -06-9-26 T08-9-26 J10-9- 26 ~4-9-26 5
1.687| -06-8-27 “08-8-27 10-8- 27 “4-8-27 1.687] -06-9-27 08-9-27 10-9- 27 ~4-9-27 e
1.750] -06-8-28 ~08-8-28 Zlo-8- 28 T4-8-28 1.750] -06-9-28 “08-9-28 “10-9- 28 “4-9-28 ¥
"
v
AV}
O
i
I
zZ
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT g
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | @
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| @i ¢s!
[DRAWN ":4 cp xm'z5 Py TITLE, L;Ji
WG ENGRG DATE SCREW ’II $000°%" Lomita Bivd. %
- HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES Nnaair| | | Berre |
= Gt~ | 5-14-91 §
£ [APPROVED Y. AT o ANGE . VISE SPECIFIED L IMeTERS SURFACE FINISH CA2230-[ I I1-[ ] e
o DECIMALS: . XX t ,02 + 0.50 125 MICROINCHES
SIPROJECT NUMBERY 9/-1994 | aqes, % £ o010 *o2s FSC:29372 [t 3 v &




ate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM Document : CA2230-()-()-() Rev. A 001ds31683_1_1.pdf

G- .3/2 G- .344
L ‘6, SCREW *8 SCREW */0 SCREW 174 SCREW L 46 SCREW #8 SCREW #/0 SCREW 1/4 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. D{QSH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
PTTa By T — — : T — —
500 -06-10- 8 -08-{0- 8 | B 2 .500 -06-1-8 o o
.562 ~06-10- 9 -08-i10- 9 -10-10-9 562 -06-1-9 -10-11- 9 :
.625 -06-10- 10 -08-10-10 -10-10-10 -4-10-10 .625 -06-1-10 -08-i- 10 -10-{1-i0 -4-it- 10
687 -06-i0- 11 -08-10-11 -io-10-11 -4-10- 11 .687 ~06-1- i -08-H- 11 -10-1- 1t -4 -t~ 1
.750 -06-10-i2 -08-10-12 -i0-10-12 -4-i0- 12 .750 -06-11-12 -08-1- 12 -10-ti- 12 -4~ 12
812 -06-10- 13 -08-10-13 -i0-10-/3 -4-10- 13 .812 -06-1I-13 -08-1- 13 -10-i~ 13 -4-4-13
.875 -06-10- 14 -08-10- 14 -10-10-14 -4-10- 14 .875 ~06-11- 14 ~08-11- 14 -t@-11- 14 ~-4-{-14
.937 -06-10-13 -08-10-15 -10-10~15 -4-10- 15 .937 -06-1-15 -08-1i- 15 -10-11- 15 ~4-4-15
1.000| -06-10- 16 -08-10-16 -10-10-16 ~4-10- 16 1.000 -06-11-16 -08-/1- 16 ~10-11- 16 -4-li-16
1.062 -06-10- 17 -08-10-17 -10-10-17 -4-10- 17 1.062 -06-11-17 -08-1t- 17 -10-11-17 -4--17
1.125 ~-06-10- 18 -08-i0-18 -10-10-18 -4-10- 18 1.125 -06-{I-18 -08-it- 18 -10-11- 18 -4-11-18
1.187 -06-10- 19 -08-10-19 -10-10-19 -4-10~- 19 1.187 -06-11-19 -08-11- 9 -10-1-19 -4-/-19
1.250 -06-10- 20 -08-10- 20 -10-10-20 -4-i0- 20 1.250 ~06-1i- 20 -08-4- 20 ~10-1- 20 -4-ii- 20
1.312 -06-10- 21 -08-/0- 21 -10-10-21 -4-10- 21 1.312 -06-11-2i -08-1- 2 ~10-11- 21 ~4-4- 21
1.375 -06-10- 22 -08-/0- 22 -10-10-22 -4-i0- 2& 1.375 -06-11- 22 -08-ii- 22 -10-11- 22 ~4-4-22
1.437] -06-10- 23 -08-10-23 -10-10-23 -4-10- 23 1.437 ~-06-11- 23 -08-1- 23 -10-11- 23 -4-11- 23
1.500 ~06-10- 24 -08-10- 24 -10-10-24 -4-10- 24 1.500 -06-11- 24 -08-Hi- 24 -i0-11- 24 ~4-/1-24
1.562 -06~10- 25 -08-10-25 -10-10-25 ~-4-/10- 25 1.562 -06-1-25 -08-l- 25 -f0-i{- 25 -4-it-25
1.625 -06-10- 26 -08-10- 26 -10-10-26 -4-10- 26 1.625 ~-06-11- 26 -08-11- 26 -10-1i- 26 -4-1l- 26
1.687 -06-10- 27 -08-10-27 -10-10-27 -4-i0- 27 1.687 -06-1i-27 -08-1t- 27 -10-11- 27 -4-jf-27
1.750 -06-10- 28 -08-10- 28 -10-10-28 ~4-i0- 28 1.750 -06-1i- 28 -08-11- 28 -10-ii- 28 -4-/-28
G- .375 G- .406
L *6 SCREW *8 SCREW 410 SCREW 1/4 SCREW L +6 SCREW +8 SCREW *0 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
.562 -06-12-9 | s o . . .
.625 -06-12-10 ~08-12-10 -10-12-10 -4-12-10 625 -06-13-10 -08-13-10 -10-13-/0
.687 -06-12-11 -08-12-1t -10-12-11 -4-12- 11 .687 -06-13- 11 -08-13-11 -10-13-11 -4-13- 11
750 -06-12-12 -08-12-12 -10-12~12 -4-12-12 .750 ~06-13- 12 -08-13-12 -10-13-42 -4-13- 12 ]
.812 -06-12-13 ~-08-12-13 -10-12-13 -4-12-13 .82 -06-13- 13 -08-13-13 -10-13-13 -4-13-13 0\\
.875 -06-12-14 -08-12-14 -10-12-14 -4-12- |4 .875 -06-13- 14 ~08-i3- 19 -10-13-14 -4-13- 14 L
837 ~06-12-15 -08-12-15 -10-12-15 -4-12-15 .937 -06-13- 15 -08-i3-15 -/0-13-15 -4-i3-15 é
1.000] -06-12-16 -08-12-16 -10-12-16 -4-12- 16 1.000 -06-13- 16 -08-13-16 -10-13-16 -4-13-16 | =
1.062 -06-12-17 ~08-12-17 -10-12-17 -4-12- 17 1.062 -06-13-17 -08-13-17 -10-13-47 -4-{3-17 g
1125 -06-12-18 -08-12-18 -10-12-18 -4-12- 18 1,125 -06-13- 18 -08-13-18 -/0~13-18 -4-13- 18 «©
1.187 -06-12-19 -08-12~ 19 ~10-12-19 -4-12- 19 1.187 -06-13-19 -08-13-19 -10-13-19 -4-43-19 u(\}
1.250 -06-12- 20 -08-12-20 -10-12-20 -4-12- 20 1.250 ~06-13~ 20 -08-13-20 =10-13-20 -4-13- 20 (o
1312 -06-12-2/ ~08-12- 2/ =-10-12-2¢ —4-12- 21 1.312 -06-13- 21 -08-13-21 -10-13-21 -4-13- 2/ hj
1.375 -06-12-22 -08-12-22 -10-12-22 -4-12- 22 1.375 -06-13- 22 -08-13- 22 -{0-13-22 -4-13- 22 —:
1.437 -06-12-23 -08-12-23 -10-12-23 -4-12- 23 1.437 -06-13- 23 -08-13-23 -{0-13-23 ~4-13- 23 F—1
1.500 ~06-12- 24 -08-12-24 -10-12-24 ~-4-12- 24 1.500 ~06-13- 24 -08-13- 24 -10-13-24 -4-13- 24 0\3
1.562 -06-12-25 -08-12-25 -10-12-25 -4~-12- 25 1.562 ~06~13- 25 -08-13-25 -10-i3-25 -4-i3- 25 Qi)
1.625 -06-i2-26 -08-12-26 -10-12-26 ~-4-12- 26 1.625 -06-13~ 26 -08-13- 26 -10-13-26 -4-13- 26 I‘;
1.687 -06-12-27 -08-12-27 -10-12-27 -4-12- 27 1.687 -06-13- 27 -08-13-27 -10-13-27 -4-13- 27 P
1.750 -06-i2-28 -08-12-28 -10-12-28 -4-12- 28 1.750 -06-13- 28 -08-13-28 -/0-13-28 -4-13- 28 x
3
vy
N
(o]
O
| |
1
zZ
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT E‘
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | 9| &3t
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE | > ) 2=
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| § } !
DRAWN BY: £p D”[5—8~9/ TITLE: § fg‘
G ENRG: SCREW ’II o e awa. |} P
S o HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES rNaqQir| | | ey
5-14-9/
[=]
S APPROVED BY: DATE ‘T‘Stééiugé'g‘fk"“ SPECIFIED: MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2230'[ ]'[ ]'[ ]
g DECIMALS X;; : gfu : ggg 125 MICROINCHES
S[PROJECT NUMBERY 9/-1994 | auaes. :50 : FSC:29372 [« ¢ & &



bate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2230-()-()-() Rev. A

001ds31683_1_1.pdf

G- 437 G- 468
L #6 SCREW #8 SCREW 210 SCREW 174 SCREW L #6 SCREW *8 SCREW */0 SCREW 1/4 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH No. DASH NO. DASH No. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
~08-14-10 FEE T [ O N SO S
687 -06-14-11 -08-t4-1] -10-14-1f -4-14- 11 687 | -06-15-1 -08-15- 11 -10-15-1 R
750 -06-14-12 -08-14-12 -10-14-12 -4-14- 42 750 -06-15-12 -08-15-12 -10-15-12 -4-15-12
.812 -06-14-13 -08-14-13 -10-14- {3 -4-14-13 .812 -06-15-13 -08-15-13 -10-15-13 ~4-15-13
875 -06-14-14 -08-14~14 ~10-14~ 14 -4-14- 14 875 -06-15-14 -08-15-i4 -{0-15-14 -4-i5-14
.937 -06-14-15 -08-14-15 -10-14-15 -4-19-15 937 -06-15-15 -08-15-15 -10-15-15 -4-15-15
1.000] -06-14-16 -08-14-i6 -10-14- 16 -4-/4~ 16 1.000| -06-i5-16 ~08-15-16 -10-15-16 ~4-15-16
1.062) -06-14-17 -08-14-17 -10-14-17 -4-14-17 1.062| -06-i15-|7 -08-15-17 ~10-15-17 ~4-15~-17
1.125 -06-14-18 -08-/4-18 -10-14-18 -4-14-18 1125 -06-15-18 -08-15-18 -10-15~18 -4-15- /8
1187 -06-14-19 -08-14-19 -10-14-19 -4-14- 19 1187 -06-15-19% -08-15- 49 -10~15-19 ~4-15~19
1.250| -06-14-20 -08-14-20 -10-14- 20 -4-14- 20 1.250| -06-15-20 -08-15- 20 -10-15-20 -4-15-20
1.312 -06-14- 21 ~-08-14-21 -10-14- 21 -4-19- 21 1.312 -06-i5-2i -08-15-2i -10-15-21 ~q4-i5~- 2/
1.375| -06-14-22 -08-14-22 -10-14- 22 -4-14- 22, 1.375| -06-15-22 -08-15- 22 -10-15-22 ~q-{5~ 22
1.437| -06-19-23 -08-14-23 -10-14-23 -4-i4- 23 1,437 -06-15-23 -08-15-23 -10-15-23 -4-15-23
1.500| -06-14-24 -08-14-24 -10-14-24 -4-iq9- 24 1.500] -06-15-24 ~08-15- 24 ~10-15-24 -4-15- 24
1.562| -06-14-25 -08-14-25 -10-14- 25 -4-iq- 25 1.562] -06-15-25 -08-15-25 ~10-15-25 -4-i15-25
1.625| -06-14-26 -08-14-26 -10-14-26 ~4-14- 26 1.625| -06-15-26 -08-15-26 -10-15-26 -4-15-26
1.687F -06-14-27 -08-19-27 -{0-14-27 ~4-i4- 27 1.68?| ~06-15-27 ~08-15-27 -10-15-27 -4-i15-27
1.750] -06-14-28 -08-14-28 ~{0-14-28 -4-19- 28 1.750| -06-15-28 ~08+~15-28 -10-15-28 -4-1/5-28
G- 500 G- .53/
L #6 SCREW #8 SCREW ¢/0 SCREW 174 SCREW L #6 SCREW 28 SCREW /0 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
687 -06-16-11 -08-16-11 ~-10-i6-11 . o A A A DR . T A
. 750 -06-16-12 -08-16-12 -10-16-12 -4-16-~12 .750 -06-17-12 -08-17-12 -10=-17-12 AR -
812 -06-16-13 ~08-16-13 -10-16-13 -4-16-13 .812 ~06-17-13 -08-17-13 -10~-17-13 -4-17-13 ;,
875 ~06-16-14 -08-16-14 -10-16-14 -4-16-14 875 -06-17-14 -08~17-14 ~10~17-14 -4-17-14 L
.937 -06-16-15 -08-16-15 -10-16-15 -4-16-15 .937 -06-17-15 -08-i7-15 -10~1?7-15 -4-17-15 Cl>
1L.oo0} -06-i6-16 -08-16-16 -10-16-16 -4-16-16 1.000| -06-i7-16 -08-17-16 -10-17-16 -4-17-16 ,.:._
1.062| -06-16-17 -08-16-17 -10-16-17 -4-16-17 1.062y -06-IT-{7 -08-17-17 ~-10=-17-17 -q4-172-17 %
1.125 -06-16-18 -08-16-18 -10-16-18 -4-16-18 1.125 -06-17-18 -08-17-18 -i0-17-18 -4-17- 48 34
1.187 -06-16-19 ~08-16-19 -{0-16-19 -4-16-19 1.187 -06-i7-19 ~-08-17-19 -10-17-19 -4-17-19 g
1.250 -06-16-20 -08-16-20 ~10~16-20 -4-16- 20 1.250 -06-17-20 ~08-17-20 -10-17-20 -4-17~ 20 Q
1.312 -06-16-21 -08-16-21 -10-16-21 -4-16- 21 1312 -06-/7-21 -08-17-21 -10-17-21 -4-17- 21 &:
1.375 -06-16-22 ~08-16-22 -10-16-22 -q4-16- 22 1.375 -06-17-22 -08-17-22 -10-17-22 -4-i7-22 :—
1,437 -06-16-23 -08-16-23 -10-16-23 -4-16-23 1,437 -06-17-23 -08-i7-23 -10-17-23 ~-4-17-23 —1
1.500| -06-16-24 -08-16-24 -10-16-24 -4-16- 249 1.500| -06-17-24 -08-i7-24 -10-17-24 -4-i7-24 &
1.562 -06-16-25 -08-16-25 -10-16-25 -4-16-25 1.562 -06-17-25 -08-17-25 -10-17-25 -4-i7-25 ,;;3
1.625 -06-16-26 -08-16-26 -10-16-26 -4-16-26 1.625 -06-17-26 -08-17-26 -10-17-26 -4-i7-26 “"
1.687} -06-16-27 -08-16-27 ~10-16-27 -4-16-27 1.687| -06-17-27 -08-17-27 -10-17-27 ~4-17-27 -
1.750F -06-16-28 -08-16-28 -10-16-28 -4-16- 28 1.750| -06-17-28 -08-17-28 -10-17-28 -4-17- 28 ,‘I
-
Wy
N
(o)
\S)
| G |
| frm—
BEIR=
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT |2 i b
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT || i =
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE | >| 1 =%
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAVING.| & | j <5
DRAWN IY:4 E P DAT[5_8_9I TITLE: E Pl
W ENRG DATE SCREW 'II 3600 Domita Bive -
N P HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES raaqir|] | | g
5-14-9/
o
5 APPROVED BY: AT %tggiugggsaulsc SPECIFIED: MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2230- Il I-[ ]
N DECIMALS: .XX £ .02 + 0.50 125 MICROINCHES
®|PROJECT NUMBERY{ 9/-/994 | maes. 0% £ 5010 0.2 FSC:29372 |su::r 5 w 8




Bate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2230-()-()-() Rev. A

001ds31683_1_1.pdf

G- 562 G- .594
L *6 SCREW *8 SCREW 510 SCREW 1/4 SCREW L *6 SCREW s8 SCREW 410 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NoO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
.750 | -06-18-12 -08-18-12 -10-18- i2 o S : o
812 | -06-18-13 -08-18-13 -10-18- 13 -4-18-13 .812 | -06-19-13 -08-19-13 -10~19-13
875 | -06-18-14 -08-/8-14 -10-18- 14 -4-18- 14 875 | -06-19-14 -08-19-14 -j0-19-14 —4-19-14
937 -06-18-15 -08-18-15 -10-18- 15 -4-18-15 .937| -06-19-15 -08-19- 15 ~10-19-15 -4-19-15
1.000| -06-18-16 -08-18-16 -10-18- i -4-18- 16 1.000] -06-19-16 -08-19-16 -10-19-16 -4-19-16
1o62| -06-18-17 -08-18-17 -10-18- 17 -4-18-17 1.062] -06-19-17 -08-19-17 ~10-19-17 -4-19-17
1125 | -06-16-18 -08-18-18 -10-18- 18 -4-18- 18 1.125| -06-19-18 ~08-19-18 -10-19-18 -4-19-18
1187 | -06-18-13 -08-18-19 -10-18~ 19 -4-18- 19 1.187| -06-19-19 -08-19-19 -10-19-19 -4-19-19
1.250] -06-18-20 -08-18-20 -10-18- 20 -4-18- 20 1.250 -06-19-20 -08-19- 20 -10-19-20 -4-19- 20
1312 -06-18-21 -06-18-21 -10-18- 21 -4-18- 2/ 1.3i2| -06-19-21 -08-19- 2] -10-19-21 -4-19- 21
1.375| -06-18-22 -08-18-22 -10-18- 22 -4-18- 22 1.375 -06-19-22 -08-19- 22 -10-19-22 -4-19- 22
1.437| -06-18-23 -08-18-23 -10-18~ 23 -4-18- 23 1.437] -06-19-23 -08-19- 23 -10-19-23 -4-/9- 23
1.500! -06-18-24 -08-18-24 -10-18~ 24 -4-18- 24 1.500] -06-19-24 -08-19- 24 -10-19-24 -4-19-24
1.562] -06-18-25 -08-18-25 -10-18- 25 -4-18- 25 1.562] -06-19- 25 -08-19- 25 -10-19-25 -4-19- 25
1.625| -06-18-26 -08-18-26 ~10-18- 26 ~4-/8- 26 1.625| -06-i9- 26 -08-19- 26 -10-19-26 -4-19- 26
1.687| -06-18-27 -08-18-27 -10-18- 27 -4-18- 27 1.687| -06-19-27 -08-19-27 -10-19-27 -4-19-27
1.750| -06-i8- 28 -08-18-28 -10-18- 28 -4-18- 28 1.750| -06-i9- 28 -08-19- 28 -10-19-28 -4-19- 28
G- 625 G- 656
L *6 SCREW 28 SCREW »10 SCREW 174 SCREW L ¢6 SCREW *8 SCREW #10 SCREW /4 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
812 | -06-20-13 -08-20-13 -10-20-13 R . ST >
.875 -06-20-14 -08-20-14 -10-20-14 -4-20-14 .875 -06-21-14 -08-2i-14 -10-21-14 SRR AN L
937 -06-20-15 -08-20-15 -10-20-15 -4-20-15 937 -06-21-15 -08-21-15 -10-21-15 -4-2i-15 &
1.000| -06-20-16 -08-20-16 -10-20-16 -4-20-i6 1.000] -06-2I-16 -08-21-16 -10-21-16 ~4-2/- 16 -
1.062| -06-20-17 -08-20-/7 -10-20-17 -4-20-17 ro62| -06-21-17 -08-2i-17 -10-21-17 -4-2i-17 2
1125 | -06-20-18 -08-20-18 -10-20-18 -4-20-18 1125 | -06-21-18 -08-21-18 -10-21-18 -4-21- 18 ©
1187 | -06-20-/9 -08-20-19 -10-20-19 -4-20-19 1187 -06-21-19 -08-2i-19 -10-21-19 -4-21-19 ~
1.250| -06-20-20 -08-20-20 -10-20-20 -4-20-20 1.250 -06-2i-20 -08-21-20 ~10-21-20 -4-21- 20 o
1.312| -06-20-21 -08-20-21 -10~20-21 -4-20-21 1.312 | -06-21-21 -08-21-2; -10-21-21 —4-21- 2/ by
1.375] -06-20-22 -08-20-22 -10-20-22 -4-20-22 1.375| -06-2i- 22 -08-2i-22 -10-21-22 -4-21- 22 < |
1.437| -06-20-23 -08-20-23 -10-20-23 -4-20-23 1.437| -06-2i- 23 -08-21-23 -10-2]-23 -4-21- 23 —
1.500| -06-20-24 -0§-20-24 -10-20-24 -4-20-24 1.500] -06-21-24 -08-21-24 -10-2I-24 -4-21- 24 >
1.562} -06-20-25 -08-20-25 -10-20-25 -4-20-25 1.562| -06-21-25 -08-21-25 -10-2/-25 -4-2i- 25 ®
1.625) -06-20-26 -08-20-26 -10-20-26 -4-20-26 1.625| -06-2i- 26 -08-2/-26 -10-21-26 -4-21- 26 -
1.687| -06-20-27 -08-20-27 -10-20-27 -4-20-27 1.687] -06-2i-27 -08-21-27 -10-2i-27 ~4-2i-27 .
1.750| -06-20-28 -08-20-28 -10-20-28 -4-20-28 1.750] -06-2i-28 -08-21-28 -10-2i-28 -4-21- 28 Ny
b
o
<
i
L
| |5
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT!| = =
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT {© iz
ATTEMPT 70O MANUFACTURE > [ =
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAVING.| & § )
DRAWN BY: DATE TITLE: %
A.E.P. 5-8-9/ e
WFG. ENGRG: DATE SCREW ’II ooy e Biva
- HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES raqir| || e
5-149-91
o
s APPROVED BT pATE $gtgginggggkvlsc SPECIFIED: MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2230'[ ]‘[ ]’[ ]
o DECIMALS) .XX t .02 * 0.50 125 MICROINCHES
®|PROJECT NUMBER:| 9/-1994 | aiaes: % & 2910 *0.25 FSC:29372 |sm:£r 6 v 8




I)ate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2230-()-()-() Rev. A

001ds31683_1_1.pdf

DASH NO.

DASH NoO.

.937

-06-24-15

-08-24-15

~-10-24-15

G- 687 G- .718
L *6 SCREW *8 SCREW ¢/10 SCREW 1/4 SCREW L *6 SCREW *8 SCREW *10 SCREW 1/4 SCREW
DASH No. DASH NO. DASH NoO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
8751 -06-22-14 -08-22-14 -10-22-14 IR RN SRR i S R
9371 -06-22-15 -08-22-15 -10-22-15 -4-22-15 9374 -06-23-15 -08-23-15 -10-23-15 o
1.000| -06-22-16 -08-22-16 -10-22-16 -4-22-16 1.000] -06-23-16 -08-23-16 -10-23-16 -4-23-16
1.062{ -06-22-17 -08-22-17 -10-22-17 -4-22-17 1.062| -06-23-17 -08-23-17 -10-23-17 -4-23-17
1125 § -06-22-18 -08-22-18 -10-22-18 -4-22-18 1125 | -06-23-18 -08-23-18 -10-23-18 -4-23-18
1187} -06-22-19 -08-22-19 -10-22-19 -4-22-19 11871 -06-23-19 -08-23-19 -10-23-19 -4-23-19
1250 -06-22-20 -08-22-20 -]0-22-20 -4-22-20 1.250| -06-23-20 -08-23-20 -10-23-20 -4-23-20
1312 -06-22-2 -08-22-2/ -10-22-21 -4-22-21 L312| -06-23-21 -08-23-21 -10-23-2/ -4-23-21
1.375| -06-22-22 -08-22-22 ~-10-22-22 -4-22-22, 1.375| -06-23-22 -08-23-22 -10-23-22 -4-23-22
1.437] -06-22-23 -08-22-23 -10-22-23 -4-22-23 1.4371 -06-23-23 -08-23-23 -10-23-23 -4-23-23
1.500| -06-22-24 -08-22-24 -10-22-24 -4-22-24 1.500f{ -06-23-24 -08-23-24 -10-23-24 -4-23-24
L.562| -06-22-25 -08-22-25 -10-22-25 -4-22-25 1.562| -06-23-25 -08-23-25 -10-23-25 -4-23-25
1.625| -06-22~26 -08-22-26 -10-22-26 -4-22-26 1.625| -06-23-26 -08-23-26 ~10-23-26 -4-23-26
1.687| -06-22-27 -08-22-27 -10-22-27 -4-22-27 1.687) -06-23-27 -08-23-27 -10-23-27 -4-23-27
1750 -06-22-28 -08-22-28 -10-22-28 -4-22-28 1.750| -06-23-28 -08-23-28 -10-23-28 -4-23-28
G- .750
L *6 SCREW *8 SCREW */0 SCREW 1/4 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NoO.

ANNET |

| SC

&
t
h
1.000| -06-24-16 -08-24-16 -10-24-16 -4-24~16 [
1.062| ~06-24-i7 -08-24-17 -10-24-17 -4-24-17 S
1125 | -06-24-18 -08-24-18 -10-24-18 -4-24-18 ®
1187 -06-24-19 -08-24-19 -10-24-19 -4-24-19 o
1.250| -06-24-20 -08-24-20 -10-24-20 -4-24-20 Y
1312 -06-24-21 | -08-24-21 “10-24-21 “4-24-21 bt
1.375| -06-24-22 -08-24-22 -10-24-22 -4-24-22 -
1.437| -06-24-23 -08-24-23 -10-24-23 -4-24-23 —
1.500| -06-24-24 -08-24-24 -10-24~24 -4-24-24 >
1.562} -06-24-25 -08-24-25 -10-24-25 -4-24-25 ®
1.625| -06-24-26 -08-24-26 -10-24-26 -4-24-26 &
1.687| -06-24-27 | -08-24-27 -10-24-27 -4-24-27
1.750| -06-24-28 | -08-24-28 -10-24-28 -4-24-28 Ny
-
['s)
oy
[o}
Q
|l ]
1
z
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT | =
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | ©
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING. E‘g'
DRAWN BY1 ToATE TITLE:
LE.P. 5-8-91
Rexnord SFD
MFG. ENGRG: DATE SCREW Fidair "Iigooo ¥. Lomita Blva
orrance, CA 905
[APPROVED BY! DATE HEX HEAD, CAP TIVE, CRES 213/530-2220
5-14-91
(=]
APPROVED BY: DATE UNLESS DTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
S TOLERANCES : MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2230'[ ]'[ ]'[ ]
Cg DECIMALS: X;((: : g%o : ggsv 123 MICROINCHES
SIPROJECT NUMBERY 9/-1994 | aaess " & 2 : FSC:i29372 s« 7 &= ¢




pate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM Document : CA2230-()-()-() Rev. A 001ds31683_1_1.pdf

NOTES:

MATERIAL: 300 SERIES CRES PER Q0-S-763.

FINISH: PASSIVATED PER QQ-P-35.

HEAD: HEX HEAD PER NAS 1802.

PART MAR‘K'/NG.' ZI/G'AD OF SCREW TO BE MARKED WITH TRIDAIR SYMBOL

D Ist, 2nd AND 3rd DASH NUMBERS. MARKING TO BE
DEPRESSED .010 MAXMIUM DEEF.

oo -

5. SCREW TO BE USED WITH CA21062-LCIR RETAINING RING TO CAPTIVATE
TO PANEL. SCREW MAY ALSO BE USED WITH A CA2/062-LILIW WASHER
OR CA21062-LICIS SPACER AS AN ALTERNATE TO A COUNTERBORE IN THE
TOP PANEL OR SUBSTRUCTURE FOR THE RETAINING RING.

6. PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:
CA2230-08-4-8

—L LT - .500 (8/16)

*G" - 125 (4/32)
" +8 SCREW
BASIC PART NIUMBER
7. INSTALLATION: PER CAL-STD-0/40, SHEET 6.

QUALITY ASSURANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR LOT ACCEPTANCE.

8.1 TENSILE STRENGTH TESTING TO CONFIRM MINIMUM ULTIMATE STRENGTHS
LISTED ON SHEET | SHALL BE PER MIL-STD-1312-8. SAMPLING PER
NAS498, TABLE X1

8.2 FLOURESCENT PENETRANT INSPECT/ON SHALL BE PER MIL-1-6866.
SAMPLING PER MIL-STD-105, INSPECTION LEVEL 11, 0.65 AQL.

8.3 RESULTS OF TESTS AND INSPECTIONS PER 8./ AND 8.2 SHALL BE
SUBMITTED WITH EACH LOT OF SCREWS SHIPPED TO THE CUSTOMER.

REVISION ! - IECO 25474] 5-8-9/ ]A ]560 25850 I 10-1-51 |

|
! 33
=]
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT =1
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT =i
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE *:.,.:‘!
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING. 4
DRAWN BY ! DATE TITLE: bt
EP. J-8-91 . . Reznord SFD
WG ERGRG: DATL SCREW ﬁ'ldalr ’,Iigooo Y. Lomita Blvd
APPROVED BV, TATE HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES 213,530-2220
= Gt~ | 5-14-9/
S“Ppwvw B PATE ggtggimlgggswxs: SPECIFIED: MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2230'[ ]'[ ]'[ ]
® DECIMALS: XX £ .02 % 0.50 125 MICROINCHES
®|PROJECT NUMBER:| 9/-/994 | aars. T Ea2'° * 025 FSC:29372 lsutm' 8 o 8




